
                ST. VINCENT de PAUL 

ROMAN CATHOLIC CEMETERY 
       Cty. Rd #2.,   West 

        Napanee ON K7R 3L1 
MAILING ADDRESS:              Ofc. #   (613 396 2846) 

St. Vincent de Paul Cemetery 

C/o Holy Name of Mary Church Office 

7288 Old Hwy #2 

Marysville    ON KOK 2NO 

CEMETERY PRICE LIST 
 

Interment Rights                Care & Maintenance                      Total 

Single Lot: (Parishioner)          $ 350.00   $ 250.00               $ 600.00 

Single lot: (Non-parishioner)      $ 660.00   $ 440.00              $1100.00 

4 Cement Corner Posts Recommended. Separate cheque payable to cemetery.               $ 185.00 

 

Single cremation Plot (parishioner)    $ 200.00   $ 150.00               $ 350.00       

Single cremation Plot (Non)      $ 350.00   $ 250.00               $ 600.00 

 

Grave Openings:                

Opening and Closing Charges for full Interment at Sub-contractor’s Rate. 

Interment Charge for Cremated Remains for Parishioner                   $ 300.00 

Interment Charge for Cremated Remains for Non-Parishioner           $ 400.00 

                                                               Payable to St. Vincent de Paul Cemetery. 
 

*Please Note: At the time of need, parishioners or non-parishioners are required to pay the 

current Maintenance and Care fee to the cemetery for any interment rights purchased prior to 

1955.   If a cemetery receipt indicates differently, this Maintenance and Care fee, will be 

waived. 

Cheques payable to St. Vincent de Paul Cemetery prior to burial. 

 

Please Note: All interment openings are only allowed at the discretion of the 

present parish priest. 
  

*Please Note: At the time of need, parishioners or non-parishioners are required to pay the 

current Maintenance and Care fee to St. Vincent de Paul Cemetery for any interment rights 

purchased prior to 1955. If a cemetery receipt indicates differently, this Maintenance and Care 

fee, will be waived.   

                                      April 19, 2018 


